NAS Jacksonville Space A Travel Telephone Numbers

Terminal Comm Phone
ALTUS, AFB OK KLTS 580-481-6428/6350
ANDREWS, AFB MD KADW 301-981-1854/3526
ATLANTA, NAS GA KNZQ See Dobbins AFB
BARBERS PT., NAS HI PANA 808-654-6266
BARKSDALE, AFB LA KBAD 318-456-3226/5630
BEALE, AFB CA KBAB 530-634-2569/8336
BEAUFORT, MCAS SC KNBC 803-522-7143/7110
BIGGS, AAF X KBIF 915-568-8097
BRUNSWICK, NAS ME KNHZ 207-921-2682
BUCKLEY, ANGB coO KBKF 303-340-9847
CANNON, AFB NM KCVS 505-784-2935/2801
CHARLESTON, AFB SC KCHS 803-963-3083
CHARLESTON, INTL SC 803-963-5795/4
CHERRY PT., MCAS NC KNKT 252-466-3232/2379




CORPUS CHRISTI, NAS X KNGP 361-961-2505

DAVIS MONTHAN, AFB AZ KDMA 602-750-3641
DOBBINS, AFB GA KMGE 770-919-4903/6359
DOVER, AFB DE KDOV 302-677-4088
DULLES, INTL VA KIAD 1-800-253-5120
DYESS, AFB X KDYS 915-696-4505
EDWARDS, AFB CA KEDW 805-277-2222
EGLIN, AFB FL KVPS 850-882-4757/3332
EL CENTRO, NAF CA KNJK 760-339-2426
ELLSWORTH AFB SD KRCA 605-385-1181
ELMENDORF, AFB AK PAED 907-552-3781/4616
F. E. WARREN, AFB wy KFEW 307-773-3275
FAIRCHILD, AFB WA KSKA 509-247-5435
FALLON, NAS NV KNFL 775-426-3415
FORBES, ANGS KS KFOE 785-832-4558

GRAND FORKS, AFB ND KGFK 701-747-4409/4410



GRIFFISS, AFB

GRISSOM, AFB

HANSCOM, AFB

HICKAM, AFB

HILL, AFB

HURLBURT FIELD

JACKSONVILLE, NAS

KADIAK, CGSS

KANEOHE BAY, MCAS

KEESLER, AFB

KELLY, AFB

KEY WEST, NAS

KIRKLAND, AFB

LANGLEY, AFB

LAUGHLIN, AFB

LAWSON, AAF

NY

MA

HI

uT

FL

FL

AK

HI

MS

X

FL

NM

VA

X

GA

KRME

KGUS

KBED

PHIK

KHIF

KHRT

KNIP

PADQ

PHNG

KBIX

KSKF

KNQX

KTKR

KLFI

KDLF

KLSF

315-330-7400

765-688-2861

781-377-3333

808-449-1515/0459

801-777-2887/3088

850-884-5781

904-542-3956/3825

907-487-5149

808-257-2121

228-377-4538/2120

210-925-8715/8714

305-293-2769

505-846-7000

757-764-4698/4311

830-298-5308/9

706-545-3524



LEMOORE, NAS

LITTLEROCK, AFB

LOS ANGELES, INTL

LUKE, AFB

MacDILL

MARCH, AFB

MAXWELL, AFB

McCHORD, AFB

McCONNELL, AFB

McGUIRE, AFB

MERIDAN, NAS

MINOT, AFB

MIRAMAR, NAS

MOODY, AFB

MOUNTAIN HOME, AFB

NAVY FORT WORTH

CA

AR

CA

AZ

FL

CA

AL

WA

KS

NJ

MS

ND

CA

GA

X

KNLC

KLRF

KLAX

KLUF

KMCF

KRIV

KMXF

KTCM

KIAB

KWRI

KNMM

KMIB

KNKX

KVAF

KMUO

KNFW

559-998-1680

501-987-3342/3933

310-363-0715/0716

602-856-7131

813-828-2485

909-655-2397

334-953-7372/6454

253-512-4260

316-759-3701

609-724-3070

601-679-2505

701-723-1854/2347

858-577-4285/4277

912-257-1776

208-828-4747

817-782-6288



NELLIS, AFB

NEW ORLEANS, NAS

NORFOLK, NAS

NORTH ISLAND, NAS

OCEANA, NAS

OFFUTT, AFB

PATRICK, AFB

PATUXENT RIVER, NAS

PEASE, ANGS

PENSACOLA, NAS

PETERSON, AFB

PHILADELPHIA, INTL

PLATTSBURGH, AFB

POINT MUGU, NAS

POPE, AFB

RANDOLPH, AFB

NV

LA

VA

CA

VA

NE

FL

MD

NH

FL

(6{0)

PA

NY

CA

NC

X

KLSV

KNBG

KNGU

KNzZY

KNTU

KOFF

KCOF

KNHK

KPSM

KNPA

KCOS

KPHL

KPBG

KNTD

KPOB

KRND

702-652-6099

504-678-3213/3103

757-444-4118/4148

619-545-9567/8278

757-433-2903

402-294-8510/7111

407-494-5631

301-342-3836/7

603-430-3323

850-452-3311

719-556-4521/4707

215-897-5644

518-565-6574/6577

805-989-7305/7731

210-652-3725/1854

210-652-5287



RICKENBACKER, AFB

ROBERT GRAY, AAF

ROBINS, AFB

ROOSEVELT ROADS, NAS

SCOTT, AFB

SEYMOUR JOHNSON, AFB

SHAW, AFB

ST. LOUIS, INTL

TINKER, AFB

TRAVIS, AFB

TYNDALL, AFB

VANDENBURG, AFB

WESTOVER, AFB

WHIDBEY ISLAND, NAS

WILLOW GROVE, NAS

WRIGHT PATTERSON, AF

OH

X

GA

PR

NC

SC

MO

OK

CA

FL

CA

MA

WA

PA

OH

KLCK

KGRK

KWRB

KNRR

KBLV

KGSB

KSSC

KSTL

KTIK

KSUU

KPAN

KVBG

KCEF

KNUW

KNXX

KFFO

614-492-4595

254-288-9281

912-926-3166/4915

787-865-4383

618-256-4042/2014

919-736-6729

803-895-1741

314-263-2669/6262

405-739-4339

707-424-1854

850-283-4360

805-736-1844

413-557-2622

360-257-2604

215-443-6215/6/7

937-257-7741



